District: Two
Date: January 14, 2025
Hosting: TCW Combined
Level A (High) Points
eam Spins | Moves |Jumps | Total | Place
[Unity Blades 6 6 6 18 1
Level B (Intermediate) Points
Spins | Moves | Jumps | Total | Place
[Trenton Carlson Wyandotte 6 8 8 22 1
Southgate Gabriel Flat Rock 8 6 4 18 2
[Downriver United 4 4 4 12 3
IGarden City Wayne Westland 2 2 2 6 4
Level C (Low) Points
Spins | Moves | Jumps | Total | Place
|Garden City Wayne Westland 6 10 10 26 1
Southgate Gabriel Flat Rock 8 8 6 22 2-T
[Trenton Carlson Wyandotte 10 4 8 22 2-T
|Unity Blades 2 6 4 12 4
IDownriver United 4 2 2 8 5




2024/2025 Michigan High School District 2-2

Wyandotte, MI January 14, 2025
Report of Skaters from All Clubs

Level A High Skating Skills - Final Standings

1

Unity Blades

Level A High Jumps - Final Standings

1

Unity Blades

Level A High Spins - Final Standings

1

Unity Blades

Level B Intermediate Jumps - Final Standings

1
2-TIE
2-TIE
4

Level B Intermediate Skating Skills - Final Standings

1

2
3
4

TCW/Combined
Downriver United
SouthgateGabriel, lat Rock
GCity/Wayne/Westland

TCW Combined
Southgate,Richard, lat Rock
Downriver United

G City/Wayne Westland

Level B Intermediate Spins - Final Standings

1

2
3
4

Southgate,Gabriel, F Rock
TCW/Combined
Downriver United

G City/Wayne/Westland

Level C Low Skating Skills - Final Standings

1

u b WN

G City/Wayne Westland
Southgate,GRichard, lat Rock
Unity Blades
TCW/Combined

Downriver United

Level C Low Spins - Final Standings

1

u b WN

TCW/Combined
Southgate,GRichard, lat Rock
G City/Wayne Westland
Downriver United

Unity Blades

Levell C Low Jumps - Final Standings

1

u b wWwnN

G City/Wayne Westland
TCW/Combined
Southgate,Gabriel, lat Rock
Unity Blades

Downriver United



	Points

